CAVAN

CAVAN

CAVAN

CLARE

CLARE

CORK
DONEGAL

DONEGAL

DONEGAL

DONEGAL

DONEGAL

GALWAY

GALWAY

GALWAY

KERRY

KERRY

KERRY

KERRY

KILKENNY

LOUTH

LONGFORD

St Olivers First Responders

Shercock First Responders

Kilcogy CFR Group

Irish Community Rapid
Response

Irish Cave Rescue
Organisation

Irish Red Cross - MALLOW
Falcarragh First Responders

Gweedore First Responders

MFI Cardiac First
Responders

Creeslough Community
First Responders

North West Immediate Care
Programme

Eyrecourt & District Cardiac
First Responders

Irish Red Cross -LEENANE
Killascobe Community
Defibrillator Group

Waterville First Responders

Portmagee First Responders

Causeway Community
Cardiac First Responders

Banna Rescue
Johnstown, Crosspatrick
and Galmoy Community
First Responders

Irish Red Cross -
CARLINGFORD

Longford Community
Cardiac First Responders

Equipment
purchase
Defibrillators,
cabinets, etc.
Defibrillators,
cabinets, etc.
Vehicle,
defibrillator, etc.
Vehicle

Vehicle

Vehicle, AED,
Cabinet

AED's, Pads, Bags
etc.

Manequins,
defibrillators
Defibrillator

equipment, storage

cabinet

25x AED's and 25x
cabinets

AED outdoor
cabinet x 5,
manequins

2 AED's & cabinet
5x AED's

Diagnostic
equipment
AED, Cabinet, etc.

Defibrillator Kiosk,
defibrillators,
cabinets, etc.
Trailor
Defibrillators,
cabinets, etc.

Vehicle

Defibrillators,
equipment

€5,030.98

€15,910.00

€5,500.00

€50,000.00

€50,000.00

€50,000.00
€10,000.00

€2,273.63

€4,250.00

€2,975.00

€35,000.00

€2,411.00

€2,477.85

€5,202.00

€6,000.00

€2,042.90

€4,854.00

€3,389.80

€5,780.00

€45,824.00

€13,000.00



MAYO

MAYO

MONAGHAN

ROSCOMMON
ROSCOMMON

SLIGO

TIPPERARY

TIPPERARY
TIPPERARY

Irish Community Rapid
Response

Grainne Uaile Sub Aqua
Club

Latton Bawn Community
First Responders

Lough Ree Sub Aqua
Roscommon sub Aqua Club

Mountain Rescue -
SLIGO/LEITRIM MRI

Rathcabbin First
Responders Group

Order of Malta - Cashel
Mountain Rescue -SEMRA

Vehicle

4x4 vehicle

Training equipment
& safety jackets
Boat & trailer

Van and boat

replacement of
crew transport
vehicle

AED, Heated box, 2
portable AEDs, CRF
kits, etc.

Stretcher, 2 AEDS

Incident Command
Vehicle

€50,000.00

€32,300.00

€2,490.00

€6,880.00
€46,847.77

€42,500.00

€3,800.00

€10,777.00
€50,000.00



