CAVAN	St Olivers First Responders	Equipment purchase	€5,030.98
CAVAN	Shercock First Responders	Defibrillators, cabinets, etc.	€15,910.00
CAVAN	Kilcogy CFR Group	Defibrillators, cabinets, etc.	€5,500.00
CLARE	Irish Community Rapid Response	Vehicle, defibrillator, etc.	€50,000.00
CLARE	Irish Cave Rescue Organisation	Vehicle	€50,000.00
CORK	Irish Red Cross - MALLOW	Vehicle	€50,000.00
DONEGAL	Falcarragh First Responders	Vehicle, AED, Cabinet	€10,000.00
DONEGAL	Gweedore First Responders	AED's, Pads, Bags etc.	€2,273.63
DONEGAL	MFI Cardiac First Responders	Manequins, defibrillators	€4,250.00
DONEGAL	Creeslough Community First Responders	Defibrillator equipment, storage cabinet	€2,975.00
DONEGAL	North West Immediate Care Programme	25x AED's and 25x cabinets	€35,000.00
GALWAY	Eyrecourt & District Cardiac First Responders	AED outdoor cabinet x 5, manequins	€2,411.00
GALWAY	Irish Red Cross -LEENANE	2 AED's & cabinet	€2,477.85
GALWAY	Killascobe Community Defibrillator Group	5x AED's	€5,202.00
KERRY	Waterville First Responders	Diagnostic equipment	€6,000.00
KERRY	Portmagee First Responders	AED, Cabinet, etc.	€2,042.90
KERRY	Causeway Community Cardiac First Responders	Defibrillator Kiosk, defibrillators, cabinets, etc.	€4,854.00
KERRY	Banna Rescue	Trailor	€3,389.80
KILKENNY	Johnstown, Crosspatrick and Galmoy Community First Responders	Defibrillators, cabinets, etc.	€5,780.00
LOUTH	Irish Red Cross - CARLINGFORD	Vehicle	€45,824.00
LONGFORD	Longford Community Cardiac First Responders	Defibrillators, equipment	€13,000.00

MAYO	Irish Community Rapid Response	Vehicle	€50,000.00
MAYO	Grainne Uaile Sub Aqua Club	4x4 vehicle	€32,300.00
MONAGHAN	Latton Bawn Community First Responders	Training equipment & safety jackets	€2,490.00
ROSCOMMON	Lough Ree Sub Aqua	Boat & trailer	€6,880.00
ROSCOMMON	Roscommon sub Aqua Club	Van and boat	€46,847.77
SLIGO	Mountain Rescue - SLIGO/LEITRIM MRI	replacement of crew transport vehicle	€42,500.00
TIPPERARY	Rathcabbin First Responders Group	AED, Heated box, 2 portable AEDs, CRF kits, etc.	€3,800.00
TIPPERARY	Order of Malta - Cashel	Stretcher, 2 AEDS	€10,777.00
TIPPERARY	Mountain Rescue -SEMRA	Incident Command Vehicle	€50,000.00